Surname

JARRAD
HICKS

LOTT

GIBSON
MALES
BOURKE
CROATTO
CIAVARELLA
DOIG
PATERSON
BOURKE
FOSTER
SIRIANNI
DENTON
MACKAY
CAMERON
PUCKEY
MARSHALL
ANDERSON
HOMEWOOD
DEEGAN
CORNELIUSEN
HOMEWOOD
MUSGRAVE
CAMERON
NEWLAN
POTTS
NEWLAN
MCGREGOR

First Name

Michael
Kelli
Chris
Euan
Peter
Timothy
Daniel
Tony
Geoffrey
Cameron
Adrian
Sam

Zac

John
Nathan
Craig
lan
Robert
Vin
Karyn
Philip
Kevin
David
Lindsay
Alex
Scott
Anthony
Dean

lan

Jim Brock Memorial Prize Meeting - Saturday 21/04/2012

Club

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Wangaratta
Kyabram
M.1.S.C.
MCC
Wangaratta
Leongatha
Wangaratta
Wangaratta
Wangaratta
Wangaratta
Wangaratta
Wangaratta
Albury
Albury
Shepparton
Kyabram
A.C.T.
Kyabram
Lancefield
Albury
Albury
Lancefield
Lancefield
Shepparton
MCC
Lancefield
MCC
Wangaratta
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30239
31113
31033
30629
30848
30788
30147
31104
31225
33134
30922
32641
32988
32889
33072
33190
31977
20531
30386
31117
31538
30363
30778
30530
33189
32923
31325
32922
32897

Cat TRV Reg Bay No.

A-10
B-4
B-12
B-6
B-8
Cc-7
B-11
C-12
A-5
B-1
C-11
C-6
A-9
A-2
B-3
B-7
B-9
A-1
A-6
B-10
A-11
C-1
C-5
C-10

A-4
A-7
A-8
B-5
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Grade
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1st 10

98
98
100
99
97
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97
96
94
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94
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89
87
92
89
89
91
87
86
93
83
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2nd 10

96
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95
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86
86
90
88
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3rd 10

98
96
97
95
97
95
96
95
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98
98
92
91
97
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96
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86
93
95
91
88
89
92
87
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4th 10

99
99
96
98
97
97
96
94
96
96
94
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95
92
96
96
92
95
94
95
90
92
94
91
92
94
89
87
90
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5th 10

99
97
99
96
96
96
94
96
98
94
97
94
96
94
97
94
96
98
98
91
97
95
89
89
94
91
93
87
85
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6th 10

97
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97
96
93
97
92
94
96
89
90
94
93
92
91
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93
93
90
92
87
92
89
85
87
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Total

587.28
587.27
585.33
583.15
579.16
578.24
576.16
575.21
575.20
573.16
572.22
566.16
565.13
564.19
564.16
563.18
562.10
561.12
558.19
558.11
555.11
551.13
547.09
546.03
541.08
538.11
536.12
532.07
517.03



Surname

HOMEWOOD
MALES
ANDERSON
WALKER
MAYA
DENTON
PEIRCE
MARSHALL
PATERSON
POTTS
CORNELIUSEN
DEEGAN
CROATTO
FLOYD

First Name

David
Peter
Vin
Michael
Gerhard
John
Ayrton
Robert
Leslie
Anthony
Kevin
Philip
Daniel
Charles

Jim Brock Memorial Prize Meeting - Saturday 21/04/2012

Club

Lancefield
MCC
Kyabram
Kyabram
Target Rifle Geelong
Albury
Kyabram
A.C.T.
Wangaratta
Lancefield
Albury
Albury
Leongatha
Wangaratta
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30778
30848
30386
32586
30304
32889
33172
20531
33133
31325
30363
31538
30147
31108

B-16
C-20
C-19
A-20
A-16
C-15
C-21
C-16
A-17
C-13
A-21
C-17
C-24
B-20

50m Bench Scratch Results

Cat TRV Reg BayNo. Grade
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1st 10
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4th 10
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5th 10
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6th 10

99
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100
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100
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99
100
99
95
96
96
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Total

598.42
596.49
595.38
595.30
594.42
594.37
591.36
591.34
590.31
590.28
589.33
585.25
580.25
578.15



Surname

GIBSON
CROATTO
JARRAD
HICKS
BOURKE
LOTT
CIAVARELLA
MCCREADY
DOIG
BOURKE
DENTON
MALES
FOSTER
NUDL
PATERSON
SIRIANNI
MUSGRAVE
DEEGAN
ANDERSON
CAMERON
MACKAY
MARSHALL
HOMEWOOD
CORNELIUSEN
POTTS
HOMEWOOD
CAMERON
MCGREGOR

First Name

Euan
Daniel
Michael
Kelli
Timothy
Chris
Tony
Susan
Geoffrey
Adrian
John
Peter
Sam
Tony
Cameron
Zac
Lindsay
Philip
Vin
Craig
Nathan
Robert
David
Kevin
Anthony
Karyn
Alex

lan

Jim Brock Memorial Prize Meeting - Sunday 22/04/2012

Club

M.L.S.C.
Leongatha
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Wangaratta
Wangaratta
Kyabram
Wangaratta
Shepparton
Wangaratta
Wangaratta
Albury
MCC
Wangaratta
Eltham
Wangaratta
Wangaratta
Lancefield
Albury
Kyabram
Shepparton
Albury
A.C.T.
Lancefield
Albury
Lancefield
Lancefield
Shepparton
Wangaratta
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30629
30147
30239
31113
30788
31033
31104
32036
31225
30922
32889
30848
32641
30433
33134
32988
30530
31538
30386
33190
33072
20531
30778
30363
31325
31117
33189
32897

Cat TRV Reg Bay No.

A-1
A-10
C-9
C-2
B-11
B-4
C-1
B-6
B-8
C-10
C-8
B-2
B-5
B-9
C-4
B-1
B-7
A-9
A-6
B-12
B-10
A-8
A-12
A-3
C-6
B-3
C-12
C-5

50m Prone Scratch Results
Grade
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1st 10

97
96
99
98
99
96
97
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94
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86
89
94
94
82

B R W N R NRPR WNWWOR PR P WNWOULDWPEWWOOO PO RN

2nd 10
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5th 10
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98
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90
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6th 10
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Total

589.27
587.22
585.30
585.26
584.30
583.29
579.23
579.16
572.19
572.19
572.18
570.16
569.21
566.19
563.11
562.16
562.11
560.15
560.13
558.14
556.13
552.14
551.08
550.12
544.06
543.14
529.05
490.07



Surname

MALES
DENTON
PATERSON
WALKER
DEEGAN
PEIRCE
MAYA
ANDERSON
HOMEWOOD
CORNELIUSEN
FLOYD
MARSHALL
POTTS
CROATTO

First Name

Peter
John
Leslie
Michael
Philip
Ayrton
Gerhard
Vin
David
Kevin
Charles
Robert
Anthony
Daniel

Jim Brock Memorial Prize Meeting - Sunday 22/04/2012

Club

MCC
Albury
Wangaratta
Kyabram
Albury
Kyabram
Target Rifle Geelong
Kyabram
Lancefield
Albury
Wangaratta
A.C.T.
Lancefield
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50m Bench Scratch Results
Cat TRV Reg Bay No.

30848
32889
33133
32586
31538
33172
30304
30386
30778
30363
31108
20531
31325
30147

C-24
A-17
A-13
A-21
c-21
A-22
B-15
C-13
C-16
B-20
B-19
C-20
B-16
B-24

Grade
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Total

596.39
595.34
595.33
593.38
593.32
591.27
589.32
588.33
584.32
584.26
580.31
579.38
574.16
570.14



Surname
JARRAD
HICKS
GIBSON
LOTT
CROATTO
BOURKE
CIAVARELLA
MALES
DOIG
BOURKE
DENTON
PATERSON
FOSTER
SIRIANNI
CAMERON
MACKAY
ANDERSON
DEEGAN
MARSHALL
MUSGRAVE
HOMEWOOD
CORNELIUSEN
HOMEWOOD
POTTS
CAMERON
MCGREGOR

First Name
Michael
Kelli
Euan
Chris
Daniel
Timothy
Tony
Peter
Geoffrey
Adrian
John
Cameron
Sam
Zac
Craig
Nathan
Vin
Philip
Robert
Lindsay
Karyn
Kevin
David
Anthony
Alex
lan

Club
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Wangaratta
M.1.S.C.
Kyabram
Leongatha
Wangaratta
Wangaratta
MCC
Wangaratta
Wangaratta
Albury
Wangaratta
Wangaratta
Wangaratta
Shepparton
Albury
Kyabram
Albury
A.C.T.
Lancefield
Lancefield
Albury
Lancefield
Lancefield
Shepparton
Wangaratta
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30239
31113
30629
31033
30147
30788
31104
30848
31225
30922
32889
33134
32641
32988
33190
33072
30386
31538
20531
30530
31117
30363
30778
31325
33189
32897
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Jim Brock Memorial Prize Meeting - April 2012

Two Day Aggregate Scratch Results
Cat TRV Reg Grade 1st10
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2nd 10
96
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3rd 10
98
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5th 10
99
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6th 10
97
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97
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97
93
92
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97
94
96
94
90
91
93
92
92
94
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90
89
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87
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7th 10
99
98
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97
94
94
97
94
93
93
92
93
93
93
95
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91
94
86
91
89
94
82
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8th 10
96
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96
96
93
96
89
92
95
91
96
84
92
88
92
85
81
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9th 10
96
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98
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96
96
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92
95
94
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94
91
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93
94
93
85
84

WO NNRPRPROWOERLRBPENWDRERPLPLWONMAMONOOUWDD™SO DD

1oth 10
99
98
99
96
99
96
98
93
94
95
94
92
98
96
88
92
92
93
89
94
95
94
93
89
90
84
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11th 10
95
96
100
98
100
96
96
94
94
93
93
92
94
92
94
93
96
90
92
95
85
93
91
91
88
89
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12th 10
100
98
99
97
96
97
97
98
97
96
97
95
96
94
93
94
93
96
94
94
95
92
94
90
87
70
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Total
1172.58
1172.53
1172.42
1168.62
1163.38
1162.54
1154.44
1149.32
1147.39
1144.41
1136.37
1136.27
1135.37
1127.29
1121.32
1120.29
1118.32
1115.26
1113.26
1108.14
1101.25
1101.25
1098.17
1080.18
1070.13
1007.10



Jim Brock Memorial Prize Meeting - April 2012
Two Day Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRVReg Grade 1st10 2nd10 3rd10 4th10 5th10 6th10 7th10 8th10 9th10 10th10 11th10 12th10 Total
MALES Peter MCC V 30848 A 100 9 98 7 99 8 100 9 99 8 100 8 99 6 99 7 100 8 100 7 99 6 99 5 1192.88
DENTON John Albury S 32889 A 100 8 98 6 100 5 99 3 99 9 98 6 100 8 95 2 100 9 100 6 100 4 100 5 1189.71
WALKER Michael Kyabram S 32586 A 98 4 100 7 100 5 98 4 100 7 99 3 100 5 98 7 99 5 100 7 97 6 99 8 1188.68
PATERSON Leslie Wangaratta S 33133 B 98 7 98 4 97 5 99 3 99 6 99 6 99 6 98 7 100 6 100 5 98 5 100 4 1185.64
MAYA Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong V30304 A 99 7 98 6 99 8 100 8 98 6 100 7 97 5 100 5 98 6 98 5 97 5 99 6 1183.74
ANDERSON Vin Kyabram S 30386 A 99 6 99 6 99 7 99 6 100 7 99 6 98 4 94 4 99 6 99 5 98 6 100 8 1183.71
HOMEWOOD David Lancefield S 30778 B 100 7 100 7 100 7 100 9 99 7 99 5 98 3 95 3 97 6 98 7 96 4 100 9 1182.74
PEIRCE Ayrton Kyabram SJ 33172 A 97 5 98 5 99 6 99 5 98 6 100 9 98 1 100 5 98 5 97 5 100 8 98 3 1182.63
DEEGAN Philip Albury S 31538 B 99 5 100 7 97 3 98 4 9% 4 95 2 98 4 98 3 99 4 99 9 100 5 99 7 1178.57
CORNELIUSEN  Kevin Albury S 30363 B 99 5 99 7 9% 6 97 4 99 7 99 4 97 5 98 3 97 3 97 4 98 7 97 4 1173.59
MARSHALL Robert A.C.T. S 20531 B 97 5 99 6 98 5 99 5 98 6 100 7 98 7 97 6 98 5 97 4 99 8 90 8 1170.72
POTTS Anthony Lancefield V 31325 D 9 5 99 2 99 5 97 6 99 3 100 7 95 1 99 4 9 3 94 2 96 2 94 4 1164.44
FLOYD Charles Wangaratta V 31108 B 95 3 9 2 100 6 97 3 94 1 9% 0 9% 4 97 6 9 6 97 5 9% 4 98 6 1158.46
CROATTO Daniel Leongatha S 30147 D 100 6 92 2 9 4 97 5 100 5 9% 3 9% 2 9% 5 91 1 95 1 98 3 94 2 1150.39



